
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brent Escareno Eureka 155.2 240.0 0

2 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 155.8 230.0 0

3 Drew Council Neodesha 155.0 215.0 0

4 Daniel Watson Minneapolis 151.0 210.0 0

5 Morgan Kelley Ellsworth High School 156.0 210.0 0

6 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 152.3 205.0 0

7 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 150.3 195.0 0

8 Luke Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 154.5 195.0 0

9 Justin Zimmers Eureka 155.4 195.0 0

10 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 156.0 195.0 0

11 Shane Birzer West Franklin High School 152.0 190.0 0

12 Gus  Greenhoot Bishop Seabury 155.0 185.0 0

13 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 154.0 180.0 0

14 David Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 180.0 0

15 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 156.0 180.0 0

16 Dominic Pauly Conway Springs High School 150.6 175.0 0

17 Bryson  Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 175.0 0

18 Rapheal Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 175.0 0

19 Rylee Abbott West Franklin High School 155.0 160.0 0

20 Alec Beachy Neodesha 155.0 160.0 0

21 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 152.0 155.0 0

22 Parker Kenny Rossville Bulldawgs 153.7 155.0 0

23 Andrew Kim Rossville Bulldawgs 153.9 155.0 0

24 Quade  Scott Eureka 149.8 145.0 0

25 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.8 135.0 0



Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 155.8 385.0 0

2 Brent Escareno Eureka 155.2 365.0 0

3 Drew Council Neodesha 155.0 340.0 0

4 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 150.3 325.0 0

5 Dominic Pauly Conway Springs High School 150.6 310.0 0

6 Rapheal Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 300.0 0

7 Daniel Watson Minneapolis 151.0 285.0 0

8 David Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 285.0 0

9 Morgan Kelley Ellsworth High School 156.0 280.0 0

10 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 152.0 275.0 0

11 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 156.0 275.0 0

12 Luke Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 154.5 265.0 0

13 Justin Zimmers Eureka 155.4 265.0 0

14 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 152.3 255.0 0

15 Andrew Kim Rossville Bulldawgs 153.9 235.0 0

16 Gus  Greenhoot Bishop Seabury 155.0 235.0 0

17 Alec Beachy Neodesha 155.0 230.0 0

18 Parker Kenny Rossville Bulldawgs 153.7 225.0 0

19 Quade  Scott Eureka 149.8 215.0 0

20 Rylee Abbott West Franklin High School 155.0 200.0 0

21 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.8 190.0 0

22 Shane Birzer West Franklin High School 152.0 0 0

23 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 154.0 0 0

24 Bryson  Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 0 0

25 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 156.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 155.8 280.0 0

2 Brent Escareno Eureka 155.2 235.0 0

3 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 150.3 220.0 0

4 David Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 210.0 0

5 Justin Zimmers Eureka 155.4 210.0 0

6 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 152.0 205.0 0

7 Drew Council Neodesha 155.0 205.0 0

8 Rapheal Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 205.0 0

9 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 154.0 195.0 0

10 Bryson  Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 195.0 0

11 Dominic Pauly Conway Springs High School 150.6 185.0 0

12 Daniel Watson Minneapolis 151.0 185.0 0

13 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 152.3 185.0 0

14 Alec Beachy Neodesha 155.0 185.0 0

15 Morgan Kelley Ellsworth High School 156.0 185.0 0

16 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 156.0 185.0 0

17 Rylee Abbott West Franklin High School 155.0 180.0 0

18 Parker Kenny Rossville Bulldawgs 153.7 175.0 0

19 Luke Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 154.5 175.0 0

20 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 156.0 175.0 0

21 Gus  Greenhoot Bishop Seabury 155.0 170.0 0

22 Shane Birzer West Franklin High School 152.0 155.0 0

23 Quade  Scott Eureka 149.8 150.0 0

24 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.8 150.0 0

25 Andrew Kim Rossville Bulldawgs 153.9 0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 155.8 895.0 10

2 Brent Escareno Eureka 155.2 840.0 8

3 Drew Council Neodesha 155.0 760.0 6

4 Kaleb Badura Rossville Bulldawgs 150.3 740.0 4

5 Daniel Watson Minneapolis 151.0 680.0 2

6 Rapheal Cooney Rossville Bulldawgs 156.0 680.0 1

7 David Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 675.0 0

8 Morgan Kelley Ellsworth High School 156.0 675.0 0

9 Dominic Pauly Conway Springs High School 150.6 670.0 0

10 Justin Zimmers Eureka 155.4 670.0 0

11 Nick Parker Douglass Bulldogs 152.3 645.0 0

12 Jayme Barkley Riverton High School 152.0 635.0 0

13 Luke Dierks Douglass Bulldogs 154.5 635.0 0

14 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 156.0 630.0 0

15 Gus  Greenhoot Bishop Seabury 155.0 590.0 0

16 Alec Beachy Neodesha 155.0 575.0 0

17 Parker Kenny Rossville Bulldawgs 153.7 555.0 0

18 Rylee Abbott West Franklin High School 155.0 540.0 0

19 Quade  Scott Eureka 149.8 510.0 0

20 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 155.8 475.0 0

21 Andrew Kim Rossville Bulldawgs 153.9 390.0 0

22 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 156.0 380.0 0

23 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 154.0 375.0 0

24 Bryson  Balch Rossville Bulldawgs 154.7 370.0 0

25 Shane Birzer West Franklin High School 152.0 345.0 0


